
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 18/08/2017 BUDAPEST (HUN)2:08.22

1 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA A. 1963

2 022918891 MARTINEZ DEL POZO LUIS 1956

3 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1955

4 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

2 CAT. 5 +240 M U.E. HORTA E 04/06/2017 SABADELL2:25.47

1 046311589 MARTIN USIETO CARLOS 1951

2 046311588 MARTIN USIETO LORENZO 1951

3 038821151 RUBIO MARTÍ JORDI JOAN 1972

4 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 03/06/2017 ADEJE2:27.05

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 30/06/2017 BADAJOZ2:35.58

1 022473480 PASCUAL DE RIQUELME Y TER A. 1958

2 023210563 CANO GUERAO JOSÉ MIGUEL 1957

3 044578224 SEGALERVA PERAL DANIEL 1978

4 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 10/06/2017 CADIZ2:37.20

1 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

2 031663766 DIAZ SALIDO SALVADOR 1969

3 031657882 UCHA DIAZ MANUEL ALEJANDRO 1968

4 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

6 CAT. 5 +240 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 10/06/2017 CADIZ2:43.15

1 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941

2 054223107 BRITO SALAZAR DERVIS 1959

3 024175508 FERNANDEZ CANO MARIO 1960

4 075400480 BENITEZ CRUZ EDUARDO 1960

7 CAT. 5 +240 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 10/06/2017 CADIZ2:44.15

1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 034840265 GRIMA FERNANDEZ JOSEMA 1968

3 027530232 PLAZA DEL PINO FERNANDO JESUS 1968

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

8 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 03/06/2017 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:52.79

1 010170353 GARCIA COLOMO ANTONIO VICTOR 1950

2 991129421 VENCES VENCES JOSE ANTONIO 1956

3 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

4 991130152 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ JUAN CARLOS 1968

9 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 20/05/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:53.51
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

10 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. CADIZ E 10/06/2017 CADIZ3:01.99

1 031208258 PARRADO RAMOS ANTONIO 1956

2 031197444 SANCHEZ-POLACK MORATE CARLOS 1954

3 028851053 HEBRERO CUEVAS CONSTANTINO 1961

4 022891196 GOMEZ PINA GREGORIO 1948

11 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N.VALMASTER SEDAVÍ E 11/06/2017 PARQUE OESTE3:02.65

1 024310641 SERRADOR HERCE ALBERTO 1960

2 019852051 GARCIA GONZALEZ AGUSTIN 1965

3 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

4 009680341 CARNERO SUAREZ CARLOS 1951

12 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 11/06/2017 PARQUE OESTE3:05.54

1 018887648 ARTERO SEMPERE RAFAEL 1952

2 019078865 PEREZ YAGÜE JUAN FRANCISCO 1951

3 018932922 MARTI TORLA DAVID 1962

4 030451825 MELGAR CORTES FRANCISCO 1959

13 CAT. 5 +240 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 03/06/2017 ADEJE3:11.05

14 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 03/06/2017 ROSARIO DUEÑAS3:20.45

1 991130695 SEGUIN CID SEVERINO 1959

2 991129781 FIGUERAS HUERTA ANTONIO 1957

3 034923223 PEREZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1959

4 035993061 VIRUEL RODRIGUEZ DIEGO 1952

15 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 24/06/2017 M86 MADRID3:50.95

1 024310367 QUETGLAS SEGURA MIGUEL JOSE 1959

2 002156705 CARO DIEZ LUIS ANTONIO 1942

3 050208958 YAGÜE ANDRÉS JORGE 1977

4 035818255 DOMINGUEZ JUAN FRANCISCO 1927

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. SABADELL M 10/06/2017 BADIA DEL VALLÈS6:14.61

1 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

2 038996141 JOU ROIG JOSEP 1946

3 039329783 TRENS ESCUDERO ENRIC 1963

4 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

2 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 08/04/2017 S.C. DE TENERIFE6:51.62

1 042935437 MORENO PÉREZ JOSÉ ANDRÉS 1958

2 041969212 DEL PINO TORRES CLAUDIO 1946

3 522611417 MEYER ROBERT 1959

4 008809634 GULLON NIETO JUVENAL 1962

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 08/04/2017 VECINDARIO7:34.95

1 0Y2067239 LAAJUS MARTTI 1952

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 18/08/2017 BUDAPEST (HUN)1:53.74

1 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1955

2 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA A. 1963

3 022918891 MARTINEZ DEL POZO LUIS 1956

4 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

2 CAT. 5 +240 M U.E. HORTA E 03/06/2017 SABADELL2:08.54

1 046311589 MARTIN USIETO CARLOS 1951

2 038821151 RUBIO MARTÍ JORDI JOAN 1972

3 046311588 MARTIN USIETO LORENZO 1951

4 036911280 CUESTA GARCIA JOSE 1950

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 29/06/2017 BADAJOZ2:11.97

1 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

2 027428503 QUIROS GIL RICARDO 1960

3 022473480 PASCUAL DE RIQUELME Y TER A. 1958

4 052801102 SILVENTE ORTEGA JUAN 1964

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. METROPOLE M 20/05/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:15.98

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 10/06/2017 CADIZ2:18.32

1 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

2 031662843 DE LA CALLE SANCHEZ DEIBA M. 1970

3 031663766 DIAZ SALIDO SALVADOR 1969

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

6 CAT. 5 +240 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 10/06/2017 CADIZ2:18.98

1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 034863919 LOPEZ TERUEL ALEJANDRO MIGUEL 1974

3 027530232 PLAZA DEL PINO FERNANDO JESUS 1968

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

7 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. CADIZ E 10/06/2017 CADIZ2:21.68

1 031208258 PARRADO RAMOS ANTONIO 1956

2 031197444 SANCHEZ-POLACK MORATE CARLOS 1954

3 024288674 FABREGAS GONZALEZ EMILIANO 1952

4 028851053 HEBRERO CUEVAS CONSTANTINO 1961

8 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 03/06/2017 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:22.14

1 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

2 010170353 GARCIA COLOMO ANTONIO VICTOR 1950

3 991128145 COLOMO GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1956

4 991129422 BLANCO PEREZ ANGEL 1964

9 CAT. 5 +240 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 10/06/2017 CADIZ2:23.70

1 075400480 BENITEZ CRUZ EDUARDO 1960

2 054223107 BRITO SALAZAR DERVIS 1959

3 027896175 OJEDA PEREZ JAVIER 1951

4 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

10 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N.VALMASTER SEDAVÍ E 10/06/2017 PARQUE OESTE2:25.24

1 019852051 GARCIA GONZALEZ AGUSTIN 1965

2 022601832 PIQUER PEREZ JOSE LUIS 1949

3 053056499 NEBOT OLIETE ANDRÉS 1979

4 009680341 CARNERO SUAREZ CARLOS 1951

11 CAT. 5 +240 M C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 10/06/2017 PARQUE OESTE2:32.01

1 X5006673X MOON NICHOLAS 1956

2 @00000132 NUÑEZ JORGE CARLOS 1949

3 021374219 CENTENO SANTAMARIA AGUSTIN 1951

4 051356391 SEGOVIA MARTINEZ JOSE MIGUEL 1961

12 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 10/06/2017 PARQUE OESTE2:32.58

1 018887648 ARTERO SEMPERE RAFAEL 1952

2 018941365 DE ROSA CASTAÑON TOMAS 1963

3 018932922 MARTI TORLA DAVID 1962

4 019078865 PEREZ YAGÜE JUAN FRANCISCO 1951

13 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 20/05/2017 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:34.44

14 CAT. 5 +240 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 03/06/2017 ADEJE2:36.27

15 CAT. 5 +240 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 10/06/2017 PARQUE OESTE2:37.36

1 039640547 SAIZ AGUELO JESUS 1952

2 018928902 CULIAÑEZ NEBOT LUIS VICENTE 1960

3 018913006 PERIS PORCAR ENRIQUE 1957

4 022626092 PEREZ PERALES ALEJANDRO 1956

16 CAT. 5 +240 M G.E. I E.G. M 20/05/2017 GIRONA2:51.10

1 040247949 ORTEGA MOYA ENRIQUE 1945

2 040225991 LUCERO PIÑOL JOSE LUIS 1941

3 040288299 SANCHEZ MASO FELIPE 1958

4 040259288 PAGES FORTUNY JORDI 1948

17 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 03/06/2017 ROSARIO DUEÑAS3:05.02

1 035993061 VIRUEL RODRIGUEZ DIEGO 1952

2 991129781 FIGUERAS HUERTA ANTONIO 1957

3 034923223 PEREZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1959

4 991130695 SEGUIN CID SEVERINO 1959

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. METROPOLE M 11/03/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.5:07.05

1 042812626 DELGADO RODRIGUEZ C.A. 1963

2 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. SABADELL M 10/06/2017 BADIA DEL VALLÈS5:18.70

1 039000525 GABARRÓ SANFELIU JOSE 1947

2 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

3 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

4 039329783 TRENS ESCUDERO ENRIC 1963
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 11/03/2017 S.C. DE TENERIFE6:13.32

1 Y2024782Z FRY MARK 1956

2 042021352 GONZÁLEZ HERNÁNDEZ JOSÉ 1952

3 042033266 DIAZ CASTRO JOSE MARIA 1957

4 042935437 MORENO PÉREZ JOSÉ ANDRÉS 1958

4 CAT. 5 +240 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 11/03/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.6:18.95

1 041988723 SUAREZ MIRABAL JUAN FRANCISCO 1952

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 11/03/2017 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.6:50.99

1 042693111 SANCHEZ DE HOYOS FRANCISCO 1948

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 F R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 10/06/2017 CADIZ3:20.15

1 024681948 JIMENEZ SMERDOU HILDA 1943

2 015136996 CAMARA GUEZALA ISABEL 1945

3 053122375 PEREZ MAYORGAS ESTIBALIZ 1975

4 024879113 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ M.M. 1957

2 CAT. 5 +240 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 30/06/2017 BADAJOZ3:29.33

1 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

2 042091460 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ MERCEDES 1967

3 042040686 ARANEGA BENITEZ ARANZAZU 1957

4 002512183 MARTIN CRESPO ANA MARIA 1958

3 CAT. 5 +240 F C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 03/06/2017 ROSARIO DUEÑAS4:00.94

1 011343014 MORAL RUBIO ISABEL 1942

2 044486369 BARJA BARJA ANA 1962

3 044487667 BARJA BARJA LILIANA 1965

4 036001973 CAICOYA DE URZAIZ ALICIA 1954

4 CAT. 5 +240 F NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 10/06/2017 CADIZ4:03.16

1 028380184 ROJAS ROMERO ROSARIO 1948

2 002879152 HERRERA CAMES VICTORIA 1968

3 028539169 OCHOA SANCHEZ CARMEN 1961

4 028358036 GOMEZ REYES MANUELA 1944

5 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. SABADELL E 04/06/2017 SABADELL4:04.67

1 036957484 DELGADO PARERA IVETTE 1955

2 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

3 039011545 MOLAS CANALS Mª DOLORS 1951

4 039030428 PERALES CASTAÑO MERCÈ 1955

6 CAT. 5 +240 F C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 30/06/2017 BADAJOZ4:05.18

1 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

2 075519318 ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

3 031660271 GONZALEZ GARCIA MIER GRAZIELLA 1968

4 0X0529088 NEWSOME DIANNE 1958
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

7 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 11/06/2017 PARQUE OESTE4:45.67

1 018885756 GONZALEZ MULLORT M.G. 1951

2 006953735 GONZALEZ ARROYO CONCHA 1955

3 018970006 MARTI GARCIA ISABEL 1969

4 07407912J ALEMANY ALEMANY VIRTUDES 1952

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 11/03/2017 S.C. DE TENERIFE8:22.47

1 042060493 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ JUDITH 1962

2 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1955

3 038087395 HERRERA PEREZ AMANDA 1949

4 042049458 AROCHA ISIDRO VICTORIA 1958

2 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. SABADELL M 10/06/2017 BADIA DEL VALLÈS9:07.50

1 037637678 ALBAREDA VIÑAS MONTSERRAT 1950

2 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

3 048134375 RAMOS MOLINA GLORIA MARIA 1975

4 039011545 MOLAS CANALS Mª DOLORS 1951

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 03/06/2017 ADEJE2:52.82

2 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. TARRACO E 03/06/2017 SABADELL3:00.43

1 039682966 DURAN ROBERT CLAUSTRE 1967

2 039661345 PETITE MENENDEZ MARAI LLUISA 1959

3 042616571 KROHNERT ASSE-EKONG ANNA 1938

4 039667164 FONTANA SOLÀ SYLVIA 1961

3 CAT. 5 +240 F R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 10/06/2017 CADIZ3:07.45

1 024681948 JIMENEZ SMERDOU HILDA 1943

2 015136996 CAMARA GUEZALA ISABEL 1945

3 024879113 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ M.M. 1957

4 053122375 PEREZ MAYORGAS ESTIBALIZ 1975

4 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. SABADELL E 03/06/2017 SABADELL3:12.51

1 036957484 DELGADO PARERA IVETTE 1955

2 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

3 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

4 039011545 MOLAS CANALS Mª DOLORS 1951

5 CAT. 5 +240 F C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 10/06/2017 CADIZ3:23.18

1 075519318 ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

2 031677225 OTERO FERNANDEZ M.D.R. 1973

3 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

4 031393128 DELGADO GAVILAN MARIA LUISA 1954
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

6 CAT. 5 +240 F C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 03/06/2017 ROSARIO DUEÑAS3:24.42

1 011343014 MORAL RUBIO ISABEL 1942

2 036068006 CID SUEIRO MARINA 1965

3 036065674 MARTY PAZOS MARIA VICTORIA 1965

4 036001973 CAICOYA DE URZAIZ ALICIA 1954

7 CAT. 5 +240 F NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 10/06/2017 CADIZ3:27.93

1 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

2 028539169 OCHOA SANCHEZ CARMEN 1961

3 028380184 ROJAS ROMERO ROSARIO 1948

4 028358036 GOMEZ REYES MANUELA 1944

8 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. TORRELAVEGA E 29/06/2017 BADAJOZ3:59.29

1 013875445 BURGUERA RAMOS PILAR 1947

2 013885606 GOMEZ DIAZ PURIFICACION 1951

3 013899117 BECERRA DURAN MAR 1958

4 013912832 GOMEZ GOMEZ VISITACION 1961

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 08/04/2017 S.C. DE TENERIFE6:33.05

1 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

2 042022108 LOPEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1955

3 038087395 HERRERA PEREZ AMANDA 1949

4 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

2 CAT. 5 +240 F C.N. SABADELL M 10/06/2017 BADIA DEL VALLÈS7:25.52

1 039030428 PERALES CASTAÑO MERCÈ 1955

2 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

3 048134375 RAMOS MOLINA GLORIA MARIA 1975

4 039011545 MOLAS CANALS Mª DOLORS 1951

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 18/08/2017 BUDAPEST (HUN)2:18.98

1 051698155 PEREZ FERNAN P. 1952

2 022918891 MARTINEZ DEL POZO LUIS 1956

3 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

4 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1955

2 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. ALBACORA E 10/06/2017 PARQUE OESTE3:20.46

3 CAT. 5 +240 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 11/06/2017 CADIZ3:24.30

1 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

2 000791619 PORRAS POMARES BELEN 1958

3 027530232 PLAZA DEL PINO FERNANDO JESUS 1968

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

4 CAT. 5 +240 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 07/05/2017 CN METROPOLE3:26.95
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. CADIZ E 11/06/2017 CADIZ3:28.53

1 022891196 GOMEZ PINA GREGORIO 1948

2 031240810 VERA SUAREZ ROSARIO 1963

3 032847969 LUNA VERDUGO MARIA ISABEL 1962

4 031337198 CERVERA GOVANTE GUILLERMO 1947

6 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 03/06/2017 ROSARIO DUEÑAS3:28.54

1 034951593 GARCIA COLOMO MAITE 1965

2 991129421 VENCES VENCES JOSE ANTONIO 1956

3 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

4 991130135 QUINTEIRO NOGUEIRA MARIA CRUZ 1949

7 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 10/06/2017 PARQUE OESTE3:39.14

8 CAT. 5 +240 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 11/06/2017 CADIZ3:49.75

1 025700386 DAVO BERDEJO MIGUEL ANGEL 1962

2 015136996 CAMARA GUEZALA ISABEL 1945

3 005904964 LOPEZ RUEDA MERCEDES 1968

4 025030413 MARTIN DELGADO RAFAEL 1944

9 CAT. 5 +240 M C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 11/06/2017 CADIZ3:53.02

1 031591511 GONZALEZ CAZALLA ISABEL 1955

2 050044455 LOPEZ DUARTE LOLA 1960

3 031643508 SOTO GONZALEZ JUAN MANUEL 1965

4 045052490 MESTRE MORALES JESUS 1948

10 CAT. 5 +240 M C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 10/06/2017 PARQUE OESTE3:54.18

1 021416402 MARTINEZ LOPEZ MARIA DEL PILAR 1958

2 052771625 QUIRANT GIL MARIA JOSE 1972

3 11AL45482 JEAN-CLAUDE GASTON LESTIDEAU 1946

4 021374219 CENTENO SANTAMARIA AGUSTIN 1951

11 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. RIAS BAIXAS E 03/06/2017 ROSARIO DUEÑAS3:55.24

1 991129336 PEREZ DOMINGUEZ MARIA LUISA 1944

2 991128823 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ JOSE IGNACIO 1961

3 013681096 RODRIGUEZ YAÑEZ MANUEL A. 1948

4 050060595 SANCHEZ LEAL GEMA ISABEL 1964

12 CAT. 5 +240 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 11/06/2017 CADIZ3:57.40

1 028380184 ROJAS ROMERO ROSARIO 1948

2 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941

3 031252293 MATZ QUINTANO JOSE ANTONIO 1969

4 028358036 GOMEZ REYES MANUELA 1944

13 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 03/06/2017 ROSARIO DUEÑAS4:00.11

1 011343014 MORAL RUBIO ISABEL 1942

2 035993061 VIRUEL RODRIGUEZ DIEGO 1952

3 036056630 GONZALEZ GALLEGO JUAN MANUEL 1963

4 036001973 CAICOYA DE URZAIZ ALICIA 1954
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

14 CAT. 5 +240 M C. FLUVIAL DE LUGO E 03/06/2017 ROSARIO DUEÑAS4:05.81

1 032419031 GOMEZ DOVAL M. ANGELA 1956

2 035125493 GOMEZ SAN MARTIN LUIS 1931

3 007608555 BALADO LOPEZ ANA MARIA 1961

4 032390308 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ EDMUNDO 1950

15 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 07/05/2017 CN METROPOLE4:19.04

16 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MOS E 03/06/2017 ROSARIO DUEÑAS4:34.61

1 035899018 IGLESIAS BLANCO CELIA 1932

2 991130288 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ALVARO 1965

3 036075429 SALGUEIRO LORENZO CARMEN 1966

4 036081671 LAGO REY JOSE MANUEL 1963

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. SABADELL E 03/06/2017 SABADELL5:48.63

1 038996141 JOU ROIG JOSEP 1946

2 033869305 BALBUENA ESPARZA LOLI 1959

3 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

4 039038479 BALBUENA ESPARZA MARGARITA 1956

2 CAT. 5 +240 M FUNDACIO CLAROR E 03/06/2017 SABADELL6:48.67

1 001095705 GAGO QUERO JOSE RAMON 1956

2 046329417 PACHECO CUTILLAS MIREIA 1961

3 037718736 CASTILLO MIQUEL ROSER 1951

4 046106560 CAMARA SERRANO JUAN Mª 1954

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 18/08/2017 BUDAPEST (HUN)2:00.82

1 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1955

2 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

3 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA O. 1957

4 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

2 CAT. 5 +240 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 01/07/2017 BADAJOZ2:23.27

1 Y2024782Z FRY MARK 1956

2 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

3 052651334 MORENO ALOY ROSA ANA 1965

4 032361320 BREMON PEREZ CARLOS 1947

3 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 01/07/2017 BADAJOZ2:23.75

1 042431326 ALBERICHE NAVARRO ROBERTO 1931

2 0X1972268 BILKER WALTRUD 1949

3 048519235 MEGÍAS ARAGÓN MARIA TERESA 1984

4 027436108 SILVENTE ORTEGA JOSE 1963

11/01/2018
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTE E 01/07/2017 BADAJOZ2:27.74

1 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

2 031619265 RODRIGUEZ DE LA MILLA AGUSTIN 1960

3 0X0529088 NEWSOME DIANNE 1958

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

5 CAT. 5 +240 M R.G.C. COVADONGA E 03/06/2017 GIJON2:34.35

1 010832509 MENENDEZ MORIS EMILIA 1962

2 010748917 FORCEN MEREDIZ JOSE LUCAS 1945

3 001495664 FOZ BALDIZ MARTA 1955

4 008778643 TREJO FOMBELLA CARLOS 1957

6 CAT. 5 +240 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 04/06/2017 ADEJE2:36.40

7 CAT. 5 +240 M C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 10/06/2017 PARQUE OESTE2:49.61

1 11AL45482 JEAN-CLAUDE GASTON LESTIDEAU 1946

2 021416402 MARTINEZ LOPEZ MARIA DEL PILAR 1958

3 021374219 CENTENO SANTAMARIA AGUSTIN 1951

4 052771625 QUIRANT GIL MARIA JOSE 1972

8 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. LAS PALMAS E 04/06/2017 ADEJE2:49.85

9 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 10/06/2017 PARQUE OESTE2:52.90

10 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. CADIZ E 11/06/2017 CADIZ2:56.43

1 025575528 TELLEZ MARQUEZ JOAQUINA 1966

2 032847969 LUNA VERDUGO MARIA ISABEL 1962

3 027877448 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN ANTONIO 1946

4 031197444 SANCHEZ-POLACK MORATE CARLOS 1954

11 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. ALBACORA E 10/06/2017 PARQUE OESTE3:05.39

12 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 03/06/2017 GIJON3:08.68

1 010819801 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES J.L. 1959

2 010881003 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS JESUS A. 1970

3 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

4 010759576 CARVAJAL JUNQUERA M.A. 1946

13 CAT. 5 +240 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 11/06/2017 CADIZ3:16.33

1 005904964 LOPEZ RUEDA MERCEDES 1968

2 025030413 MARTIN DELGADO RAFAEL 1944

3 015136996 CAMARA GUEZALA ISABEL 1945

4 025700386 DAVO BERDEJO MIGUEL ANGEL 1962

14 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. VALENCIA MASTERS SEDA E 01/07/2017 BADAJOZ3:30.03

1 022601832 PIQUER PEREZ JOSE LUIS 1949

2 019734850 PÉREZ GARCÍA ISABEL 1939

3 099164515 FRANKE KIRSTEN 1957

4 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

90 94
01/01/2017

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2017

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

15 CAT. 5 +240 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 11/06/2017 CADIZ3:33.92

1 028588505 LORA GARCIA FRANCISCO ANGEL 1967

2 028380184 ROJAS ROMERO ROSARIO 1948

3 028358036 GOMEZ REYES MANUELA 1944

4 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ ANTONIO 1941

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. SABADELL E 04/06/2017 SABADELL5:04.57

1 033875939 FERRAN I GUBERN JOAN 1962

2 038996141 JOU ROIG JOSEP 1946

3 033869305 BALBUENA ESPARZA LOLI 1959

4 039038479 BALBUENA ESPARZA MARGARITA 1956

2 CAT. 5 +240 M R.G.C. COVADONGA E 04/03/2017 GIJON5:24.43

1 010788585 SANCHEZ MONDEJAR A.F. 1952

2 001495664 FOZ BALDIZ MARTA 1955

3 010831881 BANGO MELCON EVA 1961

4 008778643 TREJO FOMBELLA CARLOS 1957

3 CAT. 5 +240 M FUNDACIO CLAROR E 04/06/2017 SABADELL5:39.83

1 001095705 GAGO QUERO JOSE RAMON 1956

2 037718736 CASTILLO MIQUEL ROSER 1951

3 046329417 PACHECO CUTILLAS MIREIA 1961

4 046106560 CAMARA SERRANO JUAN Mª 1954

4 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 04/03/2017 GIJON6:26.39

1 010783313 CARBAJOSA SUAREZ ADOLFO 1950

2 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

3 010871368 LASTRA RODRIGUEZ FERNANDO 1971

4 010553242 CUESTA IGLESIAS Mª AMPARO 1953

5 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. OVIMASTER E 04/03/2017 GIJON7:02.26

1 009367500 MUÑIZ ALVAREZ EMILIA 1962

2 076936890 BENITO VIOQUE CARMEN MERCEDES 1967

3 022504302 MORENO GUERRERO TOMAS J. 1949

4 034537920 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ ELADIO 1944

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 5 +240 M C.N. SABADELL M 10/06/2017 BADIA DEL VALLÈS14:32.55

1 039030428 PERALES CASTAÑO MERCÈ 1955

2 039011545 MOLAS CANALS Mª DOLORS 1951

3 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

4 038996141 JOU ROIG JOSEP 1946
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